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Oregon City 2021

Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 155444163
Station ID: # 42

Boynton St At Central Point Rd
 
 
 

Quality Counts
15615 SW 7th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 27-Oct-21 WB Hour Totals EB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Wed Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 0 5 0 7
12:15 0 0 0 5
12:30 0 8 0 2
12:45 0 6 0 19 0 0 0 14 0 33
01:00 0 2 0 8
01:15 0 4 0 7
01:30 0 5 0 5
01:45 0 7 0 18 0 4 0 24 0 42
02:00 1 5 0 2
02:15 0 1 0 2
02:30 0 3 0 8
02:45 1 0 2 9 1 5 1 17 3 26
03:00 0 8 0 3
03:15 1 6 0 9
03:30 0 4 1 5
03:45 1 8 2 26 1 7 2 24 4 50
04:00 0 6 0 8
04:15 1 3 0 2
04:30 1 5 0 5
04:45 0 4 2 18 1 9 1 24 3 42
05:00 1 4 0 3
05:15 1 10 0 8
05:30 0 6 0 5
05:45 3 4 5 24 2 4 2 20 7 44
06:00 3 6 1 6
06:15 4 7 0 2
06:30 4 6 4 8
06:45 3 4 14 23 3 2 8 18 22 41
07:00 3 4 2 5
07:15 2 4 5 4
07:30 4 7 6 4
07:45 3 1 12 16 4 4 17 17 29 33
08:00 2 4 7 3
08:15 3 4 3 4
08:30 4 1 2 0
08:45 3 2 12 11 4 0 16 7 28 18
09:00 3 0 4 2
09:15 4 1 3 3
09:30 5 1 1 1
09:45 3 3 15 5 3 2 11 8 26 13
10:00 2 0 5 0
10:15 2 1 2 2
10:30 2 0 5 0
10:45 2 0 8 1 4 1 16 3 24 4
11:00 3 1 2 1
11:15 1 0 3 0
11:30 2 1 2 0
11:45 6 0 12 2 1 0 8 1 20 3
Total  84 172   82 177   166 349

Percent  32.8% 67.2%   31.7% 68.3%   32.2% 67.8%
Grand
Total

 84 172   82 177   166 349

Percent  32.8% 67.2%   31.7% 68.3%   32.2% 67.8%
  

ADT ADT 515 AADT 515
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Oregon City 2021
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 15544476
Station ID: # 43

Boynton St At Warner Parrott Rd
 
 
 

Quality Counts
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 30-Nov-21 SB Hour Totals NB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 0 5 0 7
12:15 0 12 0 12
12:30 0 5 0 9
12:45 0 10 0 32 0 7 0 35 0 67
01:00 0 6 0 7
01:15 1 9 0 6
01:30 1 5 0 8
01:45 0 5 2 25 0 6 0 27 2 52
02:00 0 5 0 4
02:15 0 6 1 10
02:30 0 9 0 4
02:45 0 6 0 26 0 5 1 23 1 49
03:00 0 12 0 8
03:15 1 17 1 8
03:30 0 8 0 13
03:45 0 12 1 49 1 14 2 43 3 92
04:00 0 5 1 14
04:15 0 26 1 12
04:30 0 15 2 5
04:45 1 18 1 64 4 6 8 37 9 101
05:00 1 16 8 10
05:15 0 16 5 3
05:30 1 20 5 11
05:45 0 9 2 61 9 9 27 33 29 94
06:00 2 12 8 9
06:15 0 11 14 5
06:30 1 6 7 5
06:45 1 6 4 35 11 9 40 28 44 63
07:00 3 14 14 6
07:15 3 7 14 7
07:30 3 5 18 5
07:45 3 10 12 36 17 1 63 19 75 55
08:00 2 4 17 2
08:15 3 6 15 6
08:30 5 2 10 1
08:45 3 4 13 16 11 4 53 13 66 29
09:00 9 3 8 3
09:15 3 4 12 3
09:30 3 4 9 3
09:45 2 3 17 14 8 0 37 9 54 23
10:00 3 3 5 1
10:15 5 2 5 0
10:30 4 2 2 2
10:45 9 1 21 8 6 2 18 5 39 13
11:00 6 2 8 0
11:15 6 1 12 0
11:30 9 0 6 0
11:45 6 1 27 4 9 0 35 0 62 4
Total  100 370   284 272   384 642

Percent  21.3% 78.7%   51.1% 48.9%   37.4% 62.6%
Grand
Total

 100 370   284 272   384 642

Percent  21.3% 78.7%   51.1% 48.9%   37.4% 62.6%
  

ADT ADT 1,026 AADT 1,026


